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Team

Klaus Gwiasda | |

Marcin Sturek | |
Monika Thiel | |
Daniel Hudy | |

Abdulaziz Mohammadzokirov | |

Gerd Thiel | |

Jens Krantz | |
Thorsten Meyer | |
Eduard Kowald | |
Jurgen Garlichs | |
Ginter Kithne | |

Siggi Schroder | |
Antje Nicolaides | |
Sylvia Reinecke-Loleit | |
Hans Joachim Bock | |
Frank Metzner | |
Stefanie Scheew | |
Peter Meyer | |
Hans-Jurgen Brix | |
Jurgen Baumgarten | |
Martina Gwiasda | |
Sabine Mortfeld | |
Peter Busch | |
Jurgen Winkler | |
Christian Rasche | |
Elke Kihne | |

Jorg Vogel | |

Freilos | |

BSV Gleidingen

SG Letter 05
GW Goltern
PSV Hannover

GW Goltern
TSV Egestorf
PSV Hannover
BSV Gleidingen
PSV Hannover
GW Goltern
TSV Egestorf
Les Petanqueles
FC Schwalbe
SC Langenhagen
Allez Allee

Allez Allee

Allez Allee

SV Odin

BSV Gleidingen
GW Goltern
PSV Hannover
Allez Allee

GW Goltern
GW Goltern
BSV Gleidingen

Verein

Siege Freilos
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Zahler

1093

893
889
877
873
676
675
674
674
672
672
670
669
654
471
464
461
460
459
458
453
450
449
265
252
244
238
35



